Children Choir for Sunday Mass
Registration Form for 2019 — 2020

Name of Child:

Grade & School:

Name of Child:

Grade & School:

Name of Child:

Grade & School:

Name of Parent/Guardian:

Mailing Address:

Home Telephone Number:

Cell Phone Number:

E-Mail Address:

Emergency Contact Name:

Emergency Contact Number:

Allergies:

Rehearsals are on Tuesdays in the Gathering Room #2 from 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm starting
Tuesday, September 17, 2019.




Children Choir for Sunday Mass 2019-2020

Children Choir Masses:

Sunday/Rehearsals

9:30 am, Sunday, September 29", 2019

OT 26/Sept 17 and 24

9:30 am, Sunday, October 27", 2019

OT 30/Oct. 1, 8, 15, 22

9:30 am, Sunday, November 24", 2019

Christ the King/Nov. 5,12,19

9:30 am, Wednesday, December 25", 2019

Christmas Day/Nov. 26, Dec. 3, 10, 17

9:30 am, Sunday, January 12", 2020

Baptism of the Lord Enrollment — First Penance/Jan. 7

9:30 am, Sunday, February 9", 2020

OT 5 Enrollment — First Eucharist/Jan. 14, 21, 28, Feb. 4

9:30 am, Sunday, March 15", 2020

Lent 3/Feb. 11, 23, March 3, 10

9:30 am, Sunday, April 5, 2020

Palm/Passion Sunday/ March 17, 24, 31

9:30 am, Sunday, May 10", 2020

Easter 5 (Mother’s Day)/April 21, 28, May 5

9:30 am, Sunday, June 21%, 2020

OT 12 (Father’s Day)/TBD

Important Note:

Rehearsals are in the Gathering Room #2 from 4:30 pm to 5:30 pm on Tuesdays.

Students are expected to be in Gathering Room 2 by 9:00 am for warm up on the
Sundays we sing. Dress is Sunday best. No jeans please!

If your son/daughter will not be at a rehearsal or Sunday Mass, please send an
email to childrenschoir@stgregs.org

Does your child play an instrument? Please let me know if he/she may play at our

Family Mass.

Please do send water with your children; only water in bottles that can be sealed.

No juice, soda or milk.

Please do not send any snacks. Occasionally, a snack will be provided for them.

Please advise me of any allergies your child has.

Toys and the use of cell phones are not permitted during rehearsals.

Thank you!
Debbie Lombardo



mailto:childrenschoir@stgregs.org

